Big face hangers external or internal flange are
recommended in a number of applications. They
are used to assemble a structure effectively
without custom machining and thus enhance
structural reliability. Similarly, with a large number
of applications, these versatile products have
today become essential in construction.
 This new profile allows greater versatility particularly

Anwendungsbereich
Joists, purlins.
Cladding plates and uprights.
Rafter ends.
Refurbishment of existing assemblies,etc.
Clouage total sur bois
Technický list
GLI 2.5
Big face fix hangers interior flange - 2.5 mm
Technical Data
Product range dimensions
Clouage total sur bois
For more information on the load values according to the width of the joist hanger, contact the technical
department.
Art. nr. Blank model [mm] A B C
GLI500/2.5X 500 76-160 (500-A)2 90
GLI540/2.5X 540 76-160 (540-A)/2 90
GLI600/2.5X 600 76-160 (600-A)/2 90
GLI660/2.5X 660 76-160 (660-A)/2 90
GLI720/2.5X 720 76-160 (720-A)/2 90
Technický list
GLI 2.5
Big face fix hangers interior flange - 2.5 mm
Rozměry a typické hodnoty
Clouage total sur bois
Art. nr.
Rozměry vedlejšího nosníku [mm] Rozměry a typické hodnoty [mm]
Otvory
hlavy
Otvory trámu
Šířka Výška [mm]
A B C D F t Ø5 Ø13 Ø5
Výška [mm] Max. Výška [mm] Max.
GLI540/80/2.5 78 80 240 345 80 230 90 38.5 95 2.5 30 4 17
GLI600/80/2.5 78 80 270 390 80 260 90 38.5 95 2.5 36 4 20
GLI660/80/2.5 78 80 300 435 80 290 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 23
GLI720/80/2.5 78 80 330 480 80 320 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 26
GLI780/80/2.5 78 80 360 525 80 350 90 38.5 95 2.5 48 6 29
GLI840/80/2.5 78 80 390 570 80 380 90 38.5 95 2.5 54 6 32
GLI900/80/2.5 78 80 420 615 80 410 90 38.5 95 2.5 60 6 35
GLI960/80/2.5 78 80 450 660 80 440 90 38.5 95 2.5 64 8 38
GLI1020/80/2.5 78 80 480 705 80 470 90 38.5 95 2.5 70 8 41
GLI540/90/2.5 88 90 235 337 90 225 90 38.5 95 2.5 30 4 17
GLI600/90/2.5 88 90 265 382 90 255 90 38.5 95 2.5 36 4 20
GLI660/90/2.5 88 90 295 427 90 285 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 23
GLI720/90/2.5 88 90 325 472 90 315 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 26
GLI780/90/2.5 88 90 355 517 90 345 90 38.5 95 2.5 48 6 29
GLI840/90/2.5 88 90 385 562 90 375 90 38.5 95 2.5 54 6 32
GLI900/90/2.5 88 90 415 607 90 405 90 38.5 95 2.5 60 6 35
GLI960/90/2.5 88 90 445 652 90 435 90 38.5 95 2.5 64 8 38
GLI1020/90/2.5 88 90 475 697 90 465 90 38.5 95 2.5 70 8 41
GLI540/100/2.5 98 100 230 330 100 220 90 38.5 95 2.5 30 4 17
GLI600/100/2.5 98 100 260 375 100 250 90 38.5 95 2.5 36 4 20
GLI660/100/2.5 98 100 290 420 100 280 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 23
GLI720/100/2.5 98 100 320 465 100 310 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 26
GLI780/100/2.5 98 100 350 510 100 340 90 38.5 95 2.5 48 6 29
GLI840/100/2.5 98 100 380 555 100 370 90 38.5 95 2.5 54 6 32
GLI900/100/2.5 98 100 410 600 100 400 90 38.5 95 2.5 60 6 35
GLI960/100/2.5 98 100 440 645 100 430 90 38.5 95 2.5 64 8 38
GLI1020/100/2.5 98 100 470 690 100 460 90 38.5 95 2.5 70 8 41
GLI540/120/2.5 118 120 220 315 120 210 90 38.5 95 2.5 30 4 17
GLI600/120/2.5 118 120 250 360 120 240 90 38.5 95 2.5 36 4 20
GLI660/120/2.5 118 120 280 405 120 270 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 23
GLI720/120/2.5 118 120 310 450 120 300 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 26
GLI780/120/2.5 118 120 340 495 120 330 90 38.5 95 2.5 48 6 29
GLI840/120/2.5 118 120 370 540 120 360 90 38.5 95 2.5 54 6 32
GLI900/120/2.5 118 120 400 585 120 390 90 38.5 95 2.5 60 6 35
GLI960/120/2.5 118 120 430 630 120 420 90 38.5 95 2.5 64 8 38
GLI1020/120/2.5 118 120 460 675 120 450 90 38.5 95 2.5 70 8 41
GLI540/140/2.5 138 140 210 300 140 200 90 38.5 95 2.5 30 4 17
GLI600/140/2.5 138 140 240 345 140 230 90 38.5 95 2.5 36 4 20
GLI660/140/2.5 138 140 270 390 140 260 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 23
GLI720/140/2.5 138 140 300 435 140 290 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 26
GLI780/140/2.5 138 140 330 480 140 320 90 38.5 95 2.5 48 6 29
GLI840/140/2.5 138 140 360 525 140 350 90 38.5 95 2.5 54 6 32
GLI900/140/2.5 138 140 390 570 140 380 90 38.5 95 2.5 60 6 35
Technický list
GLI 2.5
Big face fix hangers interior flange - 2.5 mm
Art. nr.
Rozměry vedlejšího nosníku [mm] Rozměry a typické hodnoty [mm]
Otvory
hlavy
Otvory trámu
Šířka Výška [mm]
A B C D F t Ø5 Ø13 Ø5
Výška [mm] Max. Výška [mm] Max.
GLI960/140/2.5 138 140 420 615 140 410 90 38.5 95 2.5 64 8 38
GLI1020/140/2.5 138 140 450 660 140 440 90 38.5 95 2.5 70 8 41
GLI500/160/2.5 158 160 180 255 160 170 90 38.5 95 2.5 26 4 15
GLI540/160/2.5 158 160 200 285 160 190 90 38.5 95 2.5 30 4 17
GLI600/160/2.5 158 160 230 330 160 220 90 38.5 95 2.5 36 4 20
GLI660/160/2.5 158 160 260 375 160 250 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 23
GLI720/160/2.5 158 160 290 420 160 280 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 26
GLI780/160/2.5 158 160 320 465 160 310 90 38.5 95 2.5 48 6 29
GLI840/160/2.5 158 160 350 510 160 340 90 38.5 95 2.5 54 6 32
GLI900/160/2.5 158 160 380 555 160 370 90 38.5 95 2.5 60 6 35
GLI960/160/2.5 158 160 410 600 160 400 90 38.5 95 2.5 64 8 38
GLI1020/160/2.5 158 160 440 645 160 430 90 38.5 95 2.5 70 8 41
GLI500/180/2.5 178 180 170 240 180 160 90 38.5 95 2.5 18 4 13
GLI540/180/2.5 178 180 190 270 180 180 90 38.5 95 2.5 18 4 13
GLI600/180/2.5 178 180 220 315 180 210 90 38.5 95 2.5 24 4 16
GLI660/180/2.5 178 180 250 360 180 240 90 38.5 95 2.5 28 6 19
GLI720/180/2.5 178 180 280 405 180 270 90 38.5 95 2.5 34 6 22
GLI780/180/2.5 178 180 310 450 180 300 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 25
GLI840/180/2.5 178 180 340 495 180 330 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 28
GLI900/180/2.5 178 180 370 540 180 360 90 38.5 95 2.5 52 6 31
GLI960/180/2.5 178 180 400 585 180 390 90 38.5 95 2.5 58 6 34
GLI1020/180/2.5 178 180 430 630 180 420 90 38.5 95 2.5 62 8 37
GLI500/200/2.5 198 200 160 225 200 150 90 38.5 95 2.5 18 4 13
GLI540/200/2.5 198 200 180 255 200 170 90 38.5 95 2.5 18 4 13
GLI600/200/2.5 198 200 210 300 200 200 90 38.5 95 2.5 24 4 16
GLI660/200/2.5 198 200 240 345 200 230 90 38.5 95 2.5 28 6 19
GLI720/200/2.5 198 200 270 390 200 260 90 38.5 95 2.5 34 6 22
GLI780/200/2.5 198 200 300 435 200 290 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 25
GLI840/200/2.5 198 200 330 480 200 320 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 28
GLI900/200/2.5 198 200 360 525 200 350 90 38.5 95 2.5 52 6 31
GLI960/200/2.5 198 200 390 570 200 380 90 38.5 95 2.5 58 6 34
GLI1020/200/2.5 198 200 420 615 200 410 90 38.5 95 2.5 62 8 37
GLI540/220/2.5 218 220 170 240 220 160 90 38.5 95 2.5 18 4 13
GLI600/220/2.5 218 220 200 285 220 190 90 38.5 95 2.5 24 4 16
GLI660/220/2.5 218 220 230 330 220 220 90 38.5 95 2.5 28 6 19
GLI720/220/2.5 218 220 260 375 220 250 90 38.5 95 2.5 34 6 22
GLI780/220/2.5 218 220 290 420 220 280 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 25
GLI840/220/2.5 218 220 320 465 220 310 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 28
GLI900/220/2.5 218 220 350 510 220 340 90 38.5 95 2.5 52 6 31
GLI960/220/2.5 218 220 380 555 220 370 90 38.5 95 2.5 58 6 34
GLI1020/220/2.5 218 220 410 600 220 400 90 38.5 95 2.5 62 8 37
GLI540/240/2.5 238 240 160 225 240 150 90 38.5 95 2.5 18 4 13
GLI600/240/2.5 238 240 190 270 240 180 90 38.5 95 2.5 24 4 16
GLI660/240/2.5 238 240 220 315 240 210 90 38.5 95 2.5 28 6 19
GLI720/240/2.5 238 240 250 360 240 240 90 38.5 95 2.5 34 6 22
GLI780/240/2.5 238 240 280 405 240 270 90 38.5 95 2.5 40 6 25
GLI840/240/2.5 238 240 310 450 240 300 90 38.5 95 2.5 46 6 28
GLI900/240/2.5 238 240 340 495 240 330 90 38.5 95 2.5 52 6 31
Technický list
GLI 2.5
Big face fix hangers interior flange - 2.5 mm
Art. nr.
Rozměry vedlejšího nosníku [mm] Rozměry a typické hodnoty [mm]
Otvory
hlavy
Otvory trámu
Šířka Výška [mm]
A B C D F t Ø5 Ø13 Ø5
Výška [mm] Max. Výška [mm] Max.
GLI960/240/2.5 238 240 370 540 240 360 90 38.5 95 2.5 58 6 34
GLI1020/240/2.5 238 240 400 585 240 390 90 38.5 95 2.5 62 8 37
Technický list
GLI 2.5
Big face fix hangers interior flange - 2.5 mm
Charakteristické nosnosti - Dřevěný trám na dřevěný